
|A6-Lancaster Farming, Saturday, August 31,1985

Keister’s Hay
Keister’s MlddleburgAuction

Tuesday, August 27
Report supplied by auction

Total loads: 30.
20 loads hay, 70.00-75.00; mixed

hay, 40.00-70.00; mulch, 30.00; 1
load straw, 50.00; 7 loads ear com,
50.00-76.00; 2 loads oats, 1.20/bu.; 2
loads rye, 2.80/bu.

King’s Hay
Kirkwood, Pa.

Tuesday, August 20&27
Report supplied by auction

Alfalfa 68.00-92.00, alfalfa mixed
66.00-76.00, mixed hay 28.00-60.00,
timothy off color & dusty 35.00,
clover 60.00, straw 59.00-86.00, ear
com 81.00.

Green Dragon
Hay

Friday, August 23
Report supplied by PDA

23 Loads Hay, 18 Straw and 19
Ear Com.

Alfalfa few 59.00-115.00; Mixed
Hay 39.00-117.00, mostly 50.00-
85.00; Timothy hay few 61.00-
100.00; Clover, 2 loads 72.50 and
83.00; Straw 39.00-85.00, mostly
49.00-73.00; Ear Com 80.0085.00;
Rye 2 loads 2.80-3.40per bu.; Oats 4
loads 1.15-1.50per bu.

Good’s Auction
Leola, Pa.

Wednesday,August 21
Report suppliedby PDA

34 Loads Hay, 12 Straw and 9 Ear
Com.

Alfalfa few 57.00-105.00; Mixed
hay 33.00-90.00, mostly 40.00-70.00;
Timothy hay 58.00-83.00; Clover, 2
loads 41.00 & 51.00; Orchard grass
one load 35.00; Straw 32.00-88.00,
mostly 54.00-69.00; Ear Com 85.00-
93.00, one load 72.00; Oats 2 loads
1.10& 1.22per bu.

Belleville
Livestock Auction

Belleville, Pa.
Wednesday, August 21

Report supplied byPDA
7 Loads Hay 2Straw and one Ear

Com.
Alfalfa 2 loads 55.00 & 65.00;

Mixed Hay feW 35.00-70.00; Straw
40.00 & 45.00; Ear Cora 80.00.

Regional Hay
Friday, August 23

Report suppliedby PDA
Hay and Straw steadyto strong.
Alfalfa 65.0085.00, few to 95.00;

Mixed hay 45.00-75.00; Timothy
hay 40.00-75.00, few to 85.00; Straw
45.0080.00; Mulch 20.00-30.00.

EARLY BIRD HOG SALE
7:30 AM

For Your Protection Your Hogs Must
Be Identified

10:00 AM

X
11:00 AM
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Pa. Grain
Monday, August 26

Report supplied by PDA
Compared with last Monday’s

market for Southeastern, Central
and South Central Pa.: Com
unevenly steady; Wheat steady to
10 cents lower; Barley steady;
Oats steady to strong; and Ear
Com steady to weak.

Prices paid delivered to dealers
dock - (All prices per bushel, ex-
cept Ear Com per ton.)

Southeastern
Pennsylvania

Com No. 2-y range 2.60-2.85,
average 2.74, New Crop* 2.14-2.34;
©Wheat No. 2 range 2.60-2.83,
average 2.69; Barley No. 3 range
1.45-1.70, average 1.55; Oats No. 2
range .90-1.20, average 1.00;
Soybeans No. 1 range 4.80-5.00,
average 4.89, New Crop* 4.80-4.85;
•Gr. Sorghum §2 New Crop* 2.00;
Ear Corn range 70.00-77.00,
average 74.62.

Central Pennsylvania
Com No. 2-y range 2.45-2.85,

average 2.67; ©Wheat No. 2range
2.50- average 2.65; Barley No.
3 range 1.45-1.70, average 1.56;
Oats No. 2 range .85-1.00, average
.93; Soybeans No. 1 few reported
4.50- average 4.65; Ear Com
range 65.00-74.00, average 69.64.

South Central
Pennsylvania

Com No. 2-y range 2.40-2.85,
average 2.65; ©Wheat No. 2 2.50-
2.75, average 2.65, Barley No. 3
range 1.50-1.65, average 1.54; Oats
No. 2 range .95-1.20, average 1.07;
Ear Corn range 65.00-71.00,
average 68.50.

Western Pennsylvania
Com No. 2-y range 2.58-2.80,

average 2.69; ©Wheat No. 2 range
2.50-2.80, average 2.68; Oats No. 2
range .80-1.20, average 1.00; Ear
Cora range 65.00-68.00, average
66.50.

Southeastern,
Central& South'

Central Summary

j WEDNESDAY I
12:00 NOON

Ftp C°*s
HEIFERS, BULLS

NEW HOLLAND SALES STABLES, Inc.
12Miles East ofLancaster

on Route 23, New Holland, Penna

The Action Auction
717-354-4341

Mgr. - Abe Diffenbach - 717-3934464
Norman Kolb - 717-397-5538

Field Representatives
Alan Diffenbach 717-656-9806
Luke Eberly 215-267-6608 - 738-1865

WEDNESDAY
FEEDER PIG

SALE
1:30 P.M.

We endeavor to keep our barns cleanerthan yours. State graded until 12 Noon

Com No. 2-y range 2.45-2.85,
average 2.70; ©Wheat No. 2 range
2.502.90, average 2.67; Barley No.
3 range 1.45-1.70, average 1.55;
Oats No. 2 range .901.20, average
.98; Ear Com range 65.0077.00,
average 71.38.

Leinbach’sHay
Shippensburg, Pa.
Tuesday, August 27

Report supplied by auction
Alfalfa 72.00-91.00 per ton, mixed

40.0086.00, timothy 40.00-55.00,
straw 50.00-55.00, ear com 67.50
76.00, rye 2.25-3.25 bu.

Valley Livestock
Athens, Pa.

Monday,August 26
Report suppliedby auction

Holstein Hfr. Calves 47.0054.00,
Veal Calves 60.0078.00.
VealerBull Calves 65.0073.00.
Slaughter Calves 44.00-50.00.
Grassers & Feeders 34.00-50.00.
Lambs 55.0075.00.
Sheep 15.0022.00.
Hogs, 200to 250 38.0045.00.
Sows 32.0035.00.
Boars 27.0032.00.
Pigs each 15.0036.00.
Heifers 36.00-43.75.
Steers no top steers.
Steers, feeder 40.0055.00.
Bulls 36.00-48.00.
Cows, utility 37.0038.25.
Cows, fat 36.0038.00.
Cows, medium 33.0034.50.
Cows, poor or small 25,0032.00.
Cattle Market steady.
Calf Market steady.
Horses smallto 120.00-165.00.
Ponies 35.00-75.00.
Goats 20.00-40.00.
Remarks: We have 10 be«packers buying each week. Send

your livestock every Monday.

New Holland
Dairy

New Holland Sales Stables
Wednesday, August 28

Report supplied by auction
Reported receipts of 76 cows, 4

heifers, and 7 bulls.
Heifer market stronger, co'
market steady.

Load of PA fresh cows, 550.01
885.00.

Load of Canada fresh cows,
600.00-775.00; springers 685.00-
1075.00.

Load of PA fresh cows, 900.00-
925.00; springers 810.00-875.00.

Load of PA fresh cows, 735.00-
910.00.

Load of Wisconsin fresh cows,
750.00-935.00.

Load of NY fresh cows, 760.00-
925.00; springers 785.00-935.00.

Load of PA fresh cows, 600.00-
950.00.

Locally consigned cows 405.00-
700.00.

Springing heifers 650.00-825.00.
Bulls 520.00-590.00.

Jersey Shore, Pa.
Thursday, Aug. 29

Report Supplied by Auction
Return to FarmCalf 55.00-72.00.
Good Veal 48.00-58.00.
CommonVeal 35.00-47.00.
Choice Steers 51.00-55.00, 2 in-

dividuals at 56.50 & 58.50.
Good Steers 46.00-50.50.
CommonSteers 41.00-45.50.
Commercial Cows 36.75-39.50.
Canners-Cutters 31.00-35.50.
Shells 28.00-33.00.
Choice Heifers 48.00-50,50.
Good Heifers 45.00-47.50.
Common Heifers 35.00-40.00.
Common Feeders 34.00-45.50.
Bulls 41.00-48.75.
Good Hogs41.50-44.60.
Sows 1at 36.00.
Roughs 1 at 26.00.
Lambs 55.00-67.00.
Eggs 52.00-66.00.
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